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A000605481 MEHULI  PANDIT Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  470.00  470.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301132 SHRUTI  BISWAS Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  2  465.00  465.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169586 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  3 3 UR  1  451.00  452.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704696 RAKHEE  ROY Female No  4  2 4 OBC-B  3  444.00  444.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572880 BARSHA  SARDAR Female No  5  1 5 ST  3  444.00  444.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067735 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  6 6 UR  3  443.00  443.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185349 RIFA  FARIA Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  1  438.00  438.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470448 MAZAHAR  HOSSAIN Male No  8  2 8 OBC-A  1  437.00  442.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251680 DEEP  SAHA Male No  9 9 UR  5  437.00  437.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213220 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  10 10 UR  7  434.00  434.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129348 CHAMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  11  3 11 OBC-B  2  431.00  431.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221308 SELIMA  KHATUN Female No  12  3 12 OBC-A  1  429.00  429.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262602 SNEHA  KUNDU Female No  13 13 UR  5  426.00  426.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001313414 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  1  424.00  424.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078804 NILAM  KHATUN Female No  15 15 UR  15  421.00  431.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142280 TANISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  16 16 UR  1  418.00  418.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543882 SANCHITA  PAUL Female No  17 17 UR  4  417.00  422.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506612 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  18  2 18 SC  1  413.00  413.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112674 TANAYA  ROY Female No  19 19 UR  3  411.00  414.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349484 PRISILA  ROY Female No  20  3 20 SC  1  410.00  410.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721816 RUJA  GOLDAR Female No  21 21 UR  10  409.00  412.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654249 SAHANUR ISLAM MONDAL Male No  22  4 22 OBC-A  2  409.00  409.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608530 SUPARNA  HAIT Female No  23 23 UR  1  409.00  409.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217966 SADIA  SULTANA Female No  24 24 UR  1  407.00  407.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433472 SONALI  PAUL Female No  25 25 UR  1  400.00  400.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415132 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  26 26 UR  1  397.00  397.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000153334 SHIULI  ADHIKARY Female No  27  4 27 SC  1  395.00  395.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107514 TRISHA  PAUL Female No  28 28 UR  3  393.00  393.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428983 SURANJANA  SENAPATI Female No  29 29 UR  1  389.00  397.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114823 SANTO  SARKAR Male No  30 30 UR  1  388.00  399.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857721 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  31 31 UR  1  388.00  388.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260676 SUMAIA  PARVIN Female No  32 32 UR  2  387.00  399.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577753 RUKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  33 33 UR  4  384.00  384.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782940 SAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  34 34 UR  1  382.00  394.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231746 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  35  4 35 OBC-B  7  380.00  381.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290986 HIYA  BISWAS Female No  36 36 UR  5  380.00  380.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937595 SHREYASI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  37 37 UR  17  379.00  379.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487742 ABHIJIT  BISWAS Male No  38 38 UR  1  379.00  379.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642191 SREEPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  39 39 UR  3  378.00  380.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001248184 FIROJ  RAHAMAN Male No  40  5 40 OBC-A  10  376.00  382.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548281 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  41  5 41 SC  1  375.00  379.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129711 MOUPRIYA  SARDAR Female No  42  5 42 OBC-B  2  374.00  374.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535889 AYANTIKA  PAUL Female No  43 43 UR  7  370.00  374.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848617 TOUSIF  ALOM Male No  44  6 44 OBC-A  4  370.00  370.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253003 PRIYASHA  BISWAS Female No  45  6 45 SC  1  369.00  369.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890969 CHAIMA  KHATUN Female No  46  7 46 OBC-A  6  366.00  376.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359434 PROVA  MALLICK Female No  47 47 UR  8  358.00  358.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093478 SRABONI  DE Female No  48  7 48 SC  7  348.00  360.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695705 MINHAJ AREFIN BAIDYA Male No  49 49 UR  14  348.00  348.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494363 ANKITA  JANA Female No  50 50 UR  16  345.00  353.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857595 AZIJUL RAHAMAN MISTRY Male No  51 51 UR  6  338.00  345.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438046 SRIJA  DAS Female No  52  8 52 SC  2  337.00  337.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001154223 SARIKHA  SULTANA Female No  53  8 53 OBC-A  1  331.00  343.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005132 ANANYA  MALLICK Female No  54  6 54 OBC-B  1  330.00  333.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154787 SUBHANKAR  MURMU Male No  55  2 55 ST  2  330.00  330.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293546 TANNE  MONDAL Female No  56  9 56 SC  2  323.00  342.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361040 SADHANA  RAKSHIT Female No  57 57 UR  1  320.00  321.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103744 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  58 58 UR  1  318.00  345.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859149 RASHIDUL  BAIDYA Male No  59 59 UR  3  318.00  318.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126044 RIAZUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  60  9 60 OBC-A  6  317.00  335.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229673 DEBASMITA  BISWAS Female No  61  7 61 OBC-B  3  316.00  327.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283376 KAUSTAV CHANDRA KHAN Male No  62 62 UR  3  312.00  320.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000541506 TIYASHA  DAM Female No  63 63 UR  13  312.00  312.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600627 GOURAV  SARKAR Male No  64 64 UR  6  311.00  311.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257575 SAMRIDDHI  MITRA Female No  65 65 UR  4  309.00  331.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001272967 SANJANA  GAYEN Female No  66  10 66 SC  4  304.00  304.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936650 BADHAN  GHOSH Male No  67  8 67 OBC-B  23  299.00  312.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014412 SAMINA  RAHAMAN Female No  68 68 UR  3  299.00  306.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811377 NASRINA  PARVIN Female No  69  10 69 OBC-A  1  294.00  294.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626701 TITHI  GHOSH Female No  70 70 UR  4  288.00  293.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850148 MOU  DEBNATH Female No  71 71 UR  1  286.00  286.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236123 URMI  GOSWAMI Female No  72 72 UR  19  285.00  299.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374799 MRINMOY  SINGH Male No  73 73 UR  3  280.00  304.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142177 PRIYA  BAKSHI Female No  74 74 UR  1  279.00  287.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032106 FIROJ  ALI Male No  75 75 UR  5  279.00  284.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993033 ANIRBAN  MONDAL Male No  76  11 76 SC  1  277.00  296.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296641 SRIRUPA  DEY Female No  77 77 UR  2  277.00  285.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841829 DEB  DAS Male No  78  12 78 SC  5  275.00  275.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001200278 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  79 79 UR  4  267.00  272.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607227 SUMIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  80 80 UR  6  266.00  275.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818453 RIMI  KOLE Female No  81  9 81 OBC-B  7  262.00  263.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000185349 RIFA  FARIA Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  1  438.00  438.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470448 MAZAHAR  HOSSAIN Male No  8  2 2 OBC-A  1  437.00  442.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221308 SELIMA  KHATUN Female No  12  3 3 OBC-A  1  429.00  429.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654249 SAHANUR ISLAM MONDAL Male No  22  4 4 OBC-A  2  409.00  409.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248184 FIROJ  RAHAMAN Male No  40  5 5 OBC-A  10  376.00  382.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848617 TOUSIF  ALOM Male No  44  6 6 OBC-A  4  370.00  370.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890969 CHAIMA  KHATUN Female No  46  7 7 OBC-A  6  366.00  376.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154223 SARIKHA  SULTANA Female No  53  8 8 OBC-A  1  331.00  343.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126044 RIAZUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  60  9 9 OBC-A  6  317.00  335.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811377 NASRINA  PARVIN Female No  69  10 10 OBC-A  1  294.00  294.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule7
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A000301132 SHRUTI  BISWAS Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  2  465.00  465.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704696 RAKHEE  ROY Female No  4  2 2 OBC-B  3  444.00  444.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129348 CHAMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  11  3 3 OBC-B  2  431.00  431.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231746 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  35  4 4 OBC-B  7  380.00  381.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129711 MOUPRIYA  SARDAR Female No  42  5 5 OBC-B  2  374.00  374.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005132 ANANYA  MALLICK Female No  54  6 6 OBC-B  1  330.00  333.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229673 DEBASMITA  BISWAS Female No  61  7 7 OBC-B  3  316.00  327.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936650 BADHAN  GHOSH Male No  67  8 8 OBC-B  23  299.00  312.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818453 RIMI  KOLE Female No  81  9 9 OBC-B  7  262.00  263.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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A000605481 MEHULI  PANDIT Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  470.00  470.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506612 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  18  2 2 SC  1  413.00  413.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349484 PRISILA  ROY Female No  20  3 3 SC  1  410.00  410.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153334 SHIULI  ADHIKARY Female No  27  4 4 SC  1  395.00  395.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548281 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  41  5 5 SC  1  375.00  379.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253003 PRIYASHA  BISWAS Female No  45  6 6 SC  1  369.00  369.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093478 SRABONI  DE Female No  48  7 7 SC  7  348.00  360.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438046 SRIJA  DAS Female No  52  8 8 SC  2  337.00  337.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293546 TANNE  MONDAL Female No  56  9 9 SC  2  323.00  342.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272967 SANJANA  GAYEN Female No  66  10 10 SC  4  304.00  304.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993033 ANIRBAN  MONDAL Male No  76  11 11 SC  1  277.00  296.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841829 DEB  DAS Male No  78  12 12 SC  5  275.00  275.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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A000572880 BARSHA  SARDAR Female No  5  1 1 ST  3  444.00  444.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154787 SUBHANKAR  MURMU Male No  55  2 2 ST  2  330.00  330.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


